NCP1252
2018 AUG1 / 20深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
Current Mode PWM Controller for Forward and
Flyback Applications
General Description
The NCP1252 controller offers everything needed to build cost− effective and reliable ac−dc switching supplies
dedicated to ATX power supplies. Thanks to the use of an internally fixed timer, NCP1252 detects an output overload

 SOP8,MSOP8 and DIP8 Packages
 These are Pb−Free Devices
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
NCP1252PG DIP8 NCP1252 TUBE 2000pcs/box
NCP1252DRG SOP8 NCP1252 REEL 2500pcs/reel
NCP1252DGKRG MSOP8 P1252 REEL 3000pcs/reel
NCP1252
2018 AUG2 / 20深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司